
VOTED FOR SPECTATORS
User Name Email Time Agenda Item Vote
Todd Flinn tflinn@thunderhawks.org  2020 15:55:45 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed?No
Myron Graber mgraber@usd497.org  2020 15:55:44 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed?No
Craig Nelson craig.nelson@usd267.com  2020 15:55:40 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed?No
Monty Marlin marlin@usd374.org  2020 15:55:40 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed?No
Jerald VanRheen jvanrheen@usd232.org  2020 15:55:39 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed?No
Gae Phillips president@ksmea.org  2020 15:55:39 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed?No
Drew Thon mthon@gckschools.com  2020 15:55:38 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed?No
David Blochlinger david.blochlinger@usd352.org  2020 15:55:35 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed?No
Jeff Hines jeff_hines@usd368.org  2020 15:55:33 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed?No
Brandon Simmelink brandon.simmelink@mcpherson.com 2020 15:55:33 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed?No
Stacy Reed sreed@usd244ks.org  2020 15:55:33 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed?No
Michelle Hubbard Michellehubbard@smsd.org  2020 15:55:33 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed?No
Toby VanCleave tvancleave@galena499.org  2020 15:55:33 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed?No
Dave Morrow dmorrow@usd297.org  2020 15:55:32 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed?No
Dean Dalinghaus dalingd@usd380.com  2020 15:55:32 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed?No
Martin Straub mstraub@usd489.com  2020 15:55:31 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed?No
Justin Briggs briggs.justin@usd443.org  2020 15:55:31 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed?No
Benjamin Sutherlin sutherlinb@turnerusd202.org 2020 15:55:31 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed?No
David Schenk david.schenk@hcakc.org  2020 15:55:29 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed?No
Matt McCabe mmccabe@usd313.org  2020 15:55:29 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed?No
Kelly Whittaker whittakerk@usd290.org  2020 15:55:29 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed?No
Matthew Garber garberm@usd113.org  2020 15:55:28 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed?No
Jerry Flanagan flanaganj@usd416.org  2020 15:55:28 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed?No
Brent Shaffer brents@southbarber.com  2020 15:55:25 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed?No
Christina Jones Christina.Jones@lvpioneers.org 2020 15:55:25 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed?No
Jason Menard jmenard@usd396.net  2020 15:55:20 Are you in favor of agenda item #8 to limit spectators for high school activities as it is currently proposed?No


